1st PC Corp Dell replacement AC19-90HD power adapter
compatibility list
Model number: AC19-90HD
Input Voltage Range: AC 100V - 240V (50/60Hz)
Output Voltage: 18.5V, 19V, or 19.5V
Output Amperage: 4.74A~4.62A Max.
Output Wattage: 90W Max.
Power Tip Dimensions: 7.4 x 5.0 x 12mm
(Outer Diameter x Inner Diameter x Length)
This AC/DC power adapter is able to charge Dell factory battery
with the models listed below (regular third-party adapters can only
power the laptop but not charge the factory battery)
This product can replace the following factory power adapters:
Dell part number: PA-10, PA-12 family of power adapters
Dell part number: 310-2860, 310-2862, 310-3399, 310-4804, 310-6325,
310-4002, 310-6557, 310-7743, 310-7744, 310-7501,
310-7698, 310-7699, 310-7712, 310-7743, 310-7744,
310-7860, 310-2862; 320-1389.
Dell part number: 450-11111, 450-11116, 4500-11275, 450-11282, 450-11344,
450-10458, 450-10462, 450-10463, 450-11061, 450-11064,
450-11493.
Dell part number: AD90195D, PA-1900-02D, UC473, 7W104, F2663, 0F266,
02H098, 5U092, PC531, 09T215, C2894, CF989, DF266,
XD757, YD644, DF398, FF313, M5068, NF599,
NADP-90KB, 320-1389.
This product can be used with the following Dell laptops with 90w and
4.73A or lower power rating:
Dell Inspiron 1150, 1420, 1501, 1521, 1705, 1720, 1721, 300M, 500M,
510M, 600M, 600MCR, 630M, 640M, 700M, 710M, 6000,
6400, 8500, 8600, 8600CR, 9200, 9300, 9400, E1405
E1505, E1705.
Dell Latitude 100L, 131L, D400, D410, D420, D430, D500, D505, D510,
 D520, D530, D531, D531N, D560, D600, D610, D620,
D630, D630N, D631, D631N, D800, D810, D820,
D830, X300.
Dell Precision M20, M60, M65, M70, M2300, M4300.
Dell Vostro 90, 1000, 1400, 1500, 1700.
Dell XPS M1530.